Room 2705AB Seg. Plaza,
Hua Qiang Road, Futian
District, Shenzhen,China.
Tel: +852-3960 6386, Fax: +852-3602 3111
51/F, Hopewell Center 183 Queen’s Rood
East  Wanchai,Hong Kong
21011 Johnson Street Suite

Avoid dust accumulating,holes from top to bottom,rain will clear the dust
Bigger heatsink surface,better cooling
Holes will help air convection,help cool the heatsink
Bridgelux/Cree chip LED sources
IP65 waterproof
Differerent power option,50W 60W 80W 100W 150W
Meanwell/Chinese Mainland brand driver
Ra>70
Applications
· Street Lighting
· Pathway Lighting
· Parking Lot Lighting
· Security Lighting
Parameters
Item Number Power Input Voltage Size(CM) LED Chip Ra Color Temp. Material
SR-ST50-02 50W AC80-240V 50x23x9
Bridgelux/
Philips
>70
3000k/4000K

Avoid dust accumulating,holes from top to bottom,rain will clear the dust
Bigger heatsink surface,better cooling
Holes will help air convection,help cool the heatsink
Bridgelux/Cree chip LED sources
IP65 waterproof
Differerent power option,50W 60W 80W 100W 150W
Meanwell/Chinese Mainland brand driver
Ra>70
Applications
· Street Lighting
· Pathway Lighting
· Parking Lot Lighting
· Security Lighting
Parameters
Item Number Power Input Voltage Size(CM) LED Chip Ra Color Temp. Material
SR-ST60-02 60W AC80-240V 62x26x9
Bridgelux/
Philips
>70
3000k/4000K

Avoid dust accumulating,holes from top to bottom,rain will clear the dust
Bigger heatsink surface,better cooling
Holes will help air convection,help cool the heatsink
Bridgelux/Cree chip LED sources
IP65 waterproof
Differerent power option,50W 60W 80W 100W 150W
Meanwell/Chinese Mainland brand driver
Ra>70
Applications
· Street Lighting
· Pathway Lighting
· Parking Lot Lighting
· Security Lighting
Parameters
Item Number Power Input Voltage Size(CM) LED Chip Ra Color Temp. Material
SR-ST80-02 80W AC80-240V 62x26x9
Bridgelux/
Philips
>70
3000k/4000K

Avoid dust accumulating,holes from top to bottom,rain will clear the dust
Bigger heatsink surface,better cooling
Holes will help air convection,help cool the heatsink
Bridgelux/Cree chip LED sources
IP65 waterproof
Differerent power option,50W  60W 80W 100W 150W
Meanwell/Chinese Mainland brand driver
Ra>70
Applications
· Street Lighting
· Pathway Lighting
· Parking Lot Lighting
· Security Lighting
Parameters
Item Number Power Input Voltage Size(CM) LED Chip Ra Color Temp. Material
SR-ST100-02 100W AC80-240V 72x28x11
Bridgelux/
Philips
>70
3000k/4000K

Avoid dust accumulating,holes from top to bottom,rain will clear the dust
Bigger heatsink surface,better cooling
Holes will help air convection,help cool the heatsink
Bridgelux/Cree chip LED sources
IP65 waterproof
Differerent power option,50W 60W 80W 100W 150W
Meanwell/Chinese Mainland brand driver
Ra>70
Applications
· Street Lighting
· Pathway Lighting
· Parking Lot Lighting
· Security Lighting
Parameters
Item Number Power Input Voltage Size(CM) LED Chip Ra Color Temp. Material
SR-ST150-02 150W AC80-240V 95x35x12
Bridgelux/
Philips
>70
3000k/4000K

Avoid dust accumulating,holes from top to bottom,rain will clear the dust
Bigger heatsink surface,better cooling
Holes will help air convection,help cool the heatsink
Bridgelux/Cree chip LED sources
IP65 waterproof
Differerent power option,50W 60W 80W 100W 150W
Meanwell/Chinese Mainland brand driver
Ra>70
Applications
· Street Lighting
· Pathway Lighting
· Parking Lot Lighting
· Security Lighting
Parameters
Item Number Power Input Voltage Size(CM) LED Chip Ra Color Temp. Material
SR-ST200-02 200W AC80-240V 95x35x12
Bridgelux/
Philips
>70
3000k/4000K